
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 394 MARCOS ANDRE MIRANDA M2529 - SEM EQUIPE 00:03:13 18,66 01:26:48.76

2 357 DAVID SILVA M3034 - 00:03:14 18,52 01:27:29.46

3 366 NEILSON JOAO DA SILVA SANTOS M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:14 18,51 01:27:30.93

4 373 JANAELTON DE MORAIS CARVALHO M3539 - KOYOTES DO VALE 00:03:14 18,51 01:27:31.60

5 369 ELCID MAR ARAUJO E SOUZA M4549 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:14 18,51 01:27:31.62

6 364 JOSE CARLOS SILVA FELIX M3034 - 00:03:15 18,51 01:27:32.40

7 395 JOSE VITOR ALVES DOS SANTOS M1617 - 00:03:15 18,50 01:27:33.56

8 365 LAILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:18 18,14 01:29:17.69

9 392 PEDRO THIAGO DE LUNA PEREIRA 
SOUZA

M1819 - NILO BIKES 00:03:24 17,68 01:31:37.72

10 393 ISAC TOMAS BARBOSA M1617 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:03:24 17,68 01:31:38.67

11 361 EDILSON ALMEIDA M4549 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:25 17,56 01:32:16.46

12 371 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE CARVALHO M4044 - CARBIKE 00:03:28 17,27 01:33:48.25

13 388 DAVID PABLO RODRIGUES LIMA M1819 - CAOMIUDOS 00:03:33 16,94 01:35:39.65

14 383 VITINHO RIBEIRO M2024 - VILINEI BRAGA 00:03:33 16,92 01:35:44.33

15 386 EDUARDO DIAS ARAUJO M2529 - 00:03:34 16,83 01:36:14.32

16 389 DORIVAN MARQUES DA COSTA M3034 - 00:03:34 16,83 01:36:17.74

17 355 JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA SILVA M4549 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:40 16,38 01:38:54.10

18 381 MIQUEIAS SANTOS BRAGA M2024 - CAOMIUDOS 00:03:40 16,38 01:38:55.43

19 396 MIGUELZIM DA 379 M3539 - 00:03:40 16,35 01:39:06.24

20 387 MATEUS PINHEIRO CRUZ M3539 - 00:03:42 16,23 01:39:50.68

21 354 MAURICIO MARCELO DA PAIXAO M3539 - RDS MTB 00:03:42 16,19 01:40:04.13

22 397 RONIELSON DIAS DO SANTOS M4549 - NILO BIKES 00:03:44 16,10 01:40:38.28

23 382 CARLITO DE AMORIM SANTOS M3539 - 00:03:44 16,09 01:40:40.01

24 375 EDILEUZA ROCHA DE CARVALHO F2529 - RAPOSA DO SERTAO 00:03:48 15,78 01:42:40.06

25 376 ANA CLAUDIA AMORIM OLIVEIRA F3034 - BIKE SHOW 00:03:49 15,70 01:43:12.34

26 358 ARIS JHONNY XAVIER ALVES M2024 - TEAM POSTO MAR 00:03:50 15,62 01:43:43.64

27 359 GEORGE RICARDO LIBORIO 
BANDEIRA

M6064 - 00:03:51 15,55 01:44:10.33

28 368 EVERALDO ARAUJO DE MEDEIROS M5054 - PAPA-LEGUAS PEDAL 00:03:52 15,50 01:44:31.30

29 385 VANDELUCIO DA COSTA CASTRO M5054 - BIKELEIROS/ACELERAD
OS

00:03:54 15,37 01:45:23.50

30 380 DORIVAL RODRIGUES DE MORAIS. M5559 - DOPEU FRUTAS 00:03:54 15,37 01:45:25.88

31 391 ARNALDO PACHECO DE CASTRO 
JUNIOR

M4549 - BIKELEIROS / 
ACELERADOS

00:03:54 15,36 01:45:29.98

32 390 MARCOS VINICIUS DIAS DA SILVA 
CASTRO

M4044 - BIKELEIROS OTICA 
STILLO

00:03:55 15,31 01:45:48.68

33 356 GUILHERME ANTONIO BARBOSA DE 
SOUZA

M1617 - TEAM POSTO MAR 00:04:08 14,52 01:51:35.63
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

34 379 ALCIVANE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 
SILVA

F4549 - PURA BUCHA 00:04:14 14,19 01:54:10.61

35 362 PEDRO HENRIQUE MARQUES 
QUESADO

M2024 - KOYOTES DO VALLE 00:04:22 13,75 01:57:47.12

36 378 DACICLEIDE COELHO AMARAL DE 
MEDEIROS

F4044 - PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 00:04:24 13,65 01:58:42.28

37 352 ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE MATOS 
NETO

M6569 - 00:04:40 12,85 02:06:07.18

38 377 SOLANGE SENA F3539 - EQUIPESENTOBIKE 00:04:40 12,85 02:06:07.57
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 352 ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE MATOS 
NETO

M6569 - 00:04:40 12,85 02:06:07.18
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 394 MARCOS ANDRE MIRANDA M2529 - SEM EQUIPE 00:03:13 18,66 01:26:48.76

2 357 DAVID SILVA M3034 - 00:03:14 18,52 01:27:29.46

3 366 NEILSON JOAO DA SILVA SANTOS M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:14 18,51 01:27:30.93

4 373 JANAELTON DE MORAIS CARVALHO M3539 - KOYOTES DO VALE 00:03:14 18,51 01:27:31.60

5 369 ELCID MAR ARAUJO E SOUZA M4549 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:14 18,51 01:27:31.62

6 364 JOSE CARLOS SILVA FELIX M3034 - 00:03:15 18,51 01:27:32.40

7 365 LAILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:18 18,14 01:29:17.69

8 393 ISAC TOMAS BARBOSA M1617 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:03:24 17,68 01:31:38.67

9 361 EDILSON ALMEIDA M4549 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:25 17,56 01:32:16.46

10 371 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE CARVALHO M4044 - CARBIKE 00:03:28 17,27 01:33:48.25

11 355 JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA SILVA M4549 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:40 16,38 01:38:54.10

12 354 MAURICIO MARCELO DA PAIXAO M3539 - RDS MTB 00:03:42 16,19 01:40:04.13

13 358 ARIS JHONNY XAVIER ALVES M2024 - TEAM POSTO MAR 00:03:50 15,62 01:43:43.64

14 359 GEORGE RICARDO LIBORIO 
BANDEIRA

M6064 - 00:03:51 15,55 01:44:10.33

15 368 EVERALDO ARAUJO DE MEDEIROS M5054 - PAPA-LEGUAS PEDAL 00:03:52 15,50 01:44:31.30

16 356 GUILHERME ANTONIO BARBOSA DE 
SOUZA

M1617 - TEAM POSTO MAR 00:04:08 14,52 01:51:35.63

17 362 PEDRO HENRIQUE MARQUES 
QUESADO

M2024 - KOYOTES DO VALLE 00:04:22 13,75 01:57:47.12
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 375 EDILEUZA ROCHA DE CARVALHO F2529 - RAPOSA DO SERTAO 00:03:48 15,78 01:42:40.06

2 376 ANA CLAUDIA AMORIM OLIVEIRA F3034 - BIKE SHOW 00:03:49 15,70 01:43:12.34

3 379 ALCIVANE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 
SILVA

F4549 - PURA BUCHA 00:04:14 14,19 01:54:10.61

4 378 DACICLEIDE COELHO AMARAL DE 
MEDEIROS

F4044 - PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 00:04:24 13,65 01:58:42.28

5 377 SOLANGE SENA F3539 - EQUIPESENTOBIKE 00:04:40 12,85 02:06:07.57
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 395 JOSE VITOR ALVES DOS SANTOS M1617 - 00:03:15 18,50 01:27:33.56

2 392 PEDRO THIAGO DE LUNA PEREIRA 
SOUZA

M1819 - NILO BIKES 00:03:24 17,68 01:31:37.72

3 388 DAVID PABLO RODRIGUES LIMA M1819 - CAOMIUDOS 00:03:33 16,94 01:35:39.65

4 383 VITINHO RIBEIRO M2024 - VILINEI BRAGA 00:03:33 16,92 01:35:44.33

5 386 EDUARDO DIAS ARAUJO M2529 - 00:03:34 16,83 01:36:14.32

6 389 DORIVAN MARQUES DA COSTA M3034 - 00:03:34 16,83 01:36:17.74

7 381 MIQUEIAS SANTOS BRAGA M2024 - CAOMIUDOS 00:03:40 16,38 01:38:55.43

8 396 MIGUELZIM DA 379 M3539 - 00:03:40 16,35 01:39:06.24

9 387 MATEUS PINHEIRO CRUZ M3539 - 00:03:42 16,23 01:39:50.68

10 397 RONIELSON DIAS DO SANTOS M4549 - NILO BIKES 00:03:44 16,10 01:40:38.28

11 382 CARLITO DE AMORIM SANTOS M3539 - 00:03:44 16,09 01:40:40.01

12 385 VANDELUCIO DA COSTA CASTRO M5054 - BIKELEIROS/ACELERAD
OS

00:03:54 15,37 01:45:23.50

13 380 DORIVAL RODRIGUES DE MORAIS. M5559 - DOPEU FRUTAS 00:03:54 15,37 01:45:25.88

14 391 ARNALDO PACHECO DE CASTRO 
JUNIOR

M4549 - BIKELEIROS / 
ACELERADOS

00:03:54 15,36 01:45:29.98

15 390 MARCOS VINICIUS DIAS DA SILVA 
CASTRO

M4044 - BIKELEIROS OTICA 
STILLO

00:03:55 15,31 01:45:48.68
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